JICSuoraJ EVGENPT-kierre

Tuotenumero
76640704
76640904
76641206
76641408
76641708
76641712
76642112
76642116
76642620

Putken mitta 1 (mm)
6
10
12
14, 15, 16

18, 20

18, 20
25
25

30, 32

Tuoteryhméa 770
Materiaali Teras
Saadettava Ei
Lapivienti Ei
Liitinnippa tyyppi Jic
Muoto Suora
Kierre 1 Kierre 2

UN 7/16"-20 Naaras
UN 9/16"-18 Naaras
UN 3/4-16" Naaras
UN 7/8"-14 Naaras
UN 1 1/16"-12 Naaras
UN 1 1/16"-12 Naaras
UN 1 5/16"-12 Naaras
UN 1 5/16"-12 Naaras

UN 1 5/8"-12 Naaras NPTF 1 1/4"-11.5 Uros

NPTF 1/4"-18 Uros
NPTF 1/4"-18 Uros
NPTF 3/8"-18 Uros
NPTF 1/2"-14 Uros
NPTF 1/2"-14 Uros
NPTF 3/4"-14 Uros
NPTF 3/4"-14 Uros
NPTF 1"-11.5 Uros

Paino (kg)
0.03
0.05
0.06
0.11
0.17
0.18
0.24
0.32

(§ HYDROSCAND




